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Women / 2 / L2 S1 Oldr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Morgan134
LaFleurs Largo

8.700 9.500 9.0009.000 36.200
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kori Eichstaedt112
LaFleurs Largo

9.250 8.650 9.1508.900 35.950
2 5 4T 1 2 

2 

Simone Daigneault111
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 9.150 8.8008.750 35.700
3 3 7 4 3 

3 

Kailey Walguarnery155
LaFleurs Largo

8.850 8.700 8.8508.900 35.300
4 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Brynn Zehnder161
LaFleurs Largo

8.600 9.300 8.2508.950 35.100
6 2 3 7 5T

5T

Giannina Villano154
LaFleurs Largo

9.300 8.350 8.6508.800 35.100
1 7 6 5 5T

5T

Meghan Smalley145
LaFleurs Largo

8.400 8.400 8.6009.050 34.450
7 6 1 6 7 

7 
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Gym

AARank

Scarlett Pass184
Angels

9.300 9.200 8.9009.200 36.600
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Maya McNamee131
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 9.200 8.9508.950 36.000
3T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Reese Messer177
Angels

8.900 8.500 8.6509.250 35.300
3T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Skylar Green181
Angels

9.100 8.450 9.0008.700 35.250
2 4 4 1 4 

4 

Reagan Lee209
North Port

8.800 8.000 8.3008.550 33.650
5T 6 6 6 5 

5 

Laurel Mosher212
North Port

8.400 8.150 8.5507.950 33.050
8 5 8 5 6 

6 

Aubrey Carnes183
Angels

8.800 7.400 7.8008.650 32.650
5T 8 5 8 7 

7 

Olivia Wilmer220
North Port

8.600 7.300 8.2008.250 32.350
7 9 7 7 8 

8 

Olivia Ogden213
North Port

7.800 7.700 7.7007.500 30.700
9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 S2 Oldr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Baraskowronek103
LaFleurs Largo

9.300 9.350 9.5009.450 37.600
2 3T 2 2T 1 

1 

Giselle Martin-Venancio130
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 9.200 9.5009.600 37.300
5 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Emma Floener114
LaFleurs Largo

9.100 9.500 9.1009.400 37.100
3 1 3 4T 3 

3 

Naomi Moore133
LaFleurs Largo

8.850 8.800 9.5509.300 36.500
7 8 4T 1 4T

4T

Piper Barnard104
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 9.400 9.1009.100 36.500
6 2 7 4T 4T

4T

Elizabeth Hartney119
LaFleurs Largo

8.800 9.300 8.6509.300 36.050
8 5 4T 8 6 

6 

Abby Montes132
LaFleurs Largo

8.500 9.350 8.8509.000 35.700
10 3T 8 7 7 

7 

Bria Stratton - Whitmore180
Angels

9.400 9.000 8.9008.200 35.500
1 7 10 6 8 

8 

Olivia McNees179
Angels

9.050 8.300 8.3509.300 35.000
4 9 4T 9 9 

9 

Gabriela Pinera186
Angels

8.700 7.200 8.2008.900 33.000
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Ava Labonte126
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 8.900 9.4009.550 36.850
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Cheyenne Everett185
Angels

9.350 8.850 8.8009.400 36.400
1 5 2 5 2 

2 

Adriana Glonek115
LaFleurs Largo

8.650 9.100 9.0509.250 36.050
7T 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Stevie Narleski135
LaFleurs Largo

9.150 9.150 9.1508.350 35.800
2 1 8 2 4 

4 

Ava Barnett-Fields105
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 8.500 8.7509.200 35.450
4T 7 4T 6 5 

5 

McKenna Beaulieu182
Angels

9.100 8.700 8.4508.950 35.200
3 6 6T 9T 6 

6 

Aiyana Reyes140
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 8.200 9.0508.950 35.100
6 8 6T 3T 7 

7 

Ava Mathisen210
North Port

8.500 8.150 8.4509.200 34.300
9 9 4T 9T 8 

8 

Alia Brouard107
LaFleurs Largo

7.200 9.050 8.5008.150 32.900
11 3 9 8 9T

9T

LeLu Fish206
North Port

8.650 7.700 8.5508.000 32.900
7T 10T 10 7 9T

9T

Naomi Evens178
Angels

8.400 7.700 7.5007.400 31.000
10 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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